Spindelwinde Typ 2048.3 / Typ 2044.3 / Typ 2047.3
Spindle support Type 2048.3 / Typ 2044.3 / Type 2047.3
Cric de mise en hauteur Type 2048.3/ Typ 2044.3/2047.3

[J® POWER JACKS

Spindelwinde handbetrieben zum ergonomischen Anpassen und Abstiitzen, zum Nivellieren und Verschieben, etc.
* robuste Vierkantrohr-Konstruktion-
selbsthemmende Trapezgewindespindel
wartungsfreies Kegelradgetriebe
leichte, sichere Bedienung
montagefreundlich

wahlweise:

Zug- oder Zug-/Druckbelastung
abweichende Hub- undBauhohe
andere FuRRformen

andere Kurbeln

zusétzliche Befestigungsmaoglichkeiten

Spindle support manually oper-ated, for ergonomic adjusting and support- ing, for levelling and dislocating, etc.
* robust rectangular tube

spindle with self-locking trapezoidal thread
maintenance-free bevel gear

easy and secure operation

easy to mount

optional:

tension or tension/pressure load

different lift or height

another foot version

different crank version additional fixing possibilities

Cric de mise en hauteur, a opération manuelle, afin d'ajuster et appuyer de fagon ergonomique, pour niveler et décaler, etc.
* tube carré robuste

» broche autoblocante a filet trapézoidal Power Jacks Ltd.
* engrenage coniques sans maintenance South Harbour Road
* manipulation simple et sQre Fraserburgh
* simple &monter
option: AB43 9BZ
» charge de traction ou charge de traction/de pression Scotland
* course ou hauteur différente Tel: +44 (0) 1346 513131
* autre version de pied Fax: +44 (0) 1346 516827

autres manivelles possibilités de fixation supplémentaires email: sales@powerjacks.com

http://www.powerjacks.com



Technische Daten
Technical data

Caractéristiques techniques

[J® POWER JACKS
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Best.-Nr. Typ Ausfuhrung
O/N° Type features
N° Code Type execution
203 509 2048.3K mit abnehmbarer Kurbel und allseitig neigbarerFul3platte
2048.3K with removable crank and pirating foot
2048.3K avec manivelle amovible et pied pivotant
202 616 2044.3.1K ohne Kurbel, mit allseitig neigbarer Ful3platte
2044.3.1K without crank, with pirating foot
2044.3.1K sans manivelle, avec pied pivotant
203 567 2047.3K mit Abgangswelle fir paarweisen Einsatz, ohne Kurbel
2047.3K with connecting shaft adaptor for parallel working, without crank
2047.3K avec pivot d’entralnement débouchant permenttant un fonctionnement en
paraléle, sans manivelle

Technische Daten Technical data Caractéristiques techniques 2048.3/2047.3
zuléssige Last admissible load charge autorisée 3000 kg
Bauhohe overall height hauteur totae 670 mm
Hub lift course 350 mm
Hub/Kurbelumdrehung lift/crank turn course/tour de manivelle 2,2 mm
Kurbeldruck crank force effort manivelle 260 N
Ubersetzung gear transmission rapport 1,83

Gewicht weight poids 17 kg

Mafe und Konstruktionsanderungen vorbehalten.
We reserve the right to amend specifications without notice or obligation.
haacon se réserve le droit de modifier les caractéristiques de son matériel.




